Potenza assorbita

Velocita a vuoto

Max. diametro del disco

Filetto dell'Alberino

Peso

Lunghezza

Altezza

Vibrazioni mano/braccio - smerigliatura
Incertezza (Vibrazioni)

Vibrazioni mano/braccio - levigatura
Incertezza (vibrazioni)

Pressione acustica

Incertezza (Potenza sonora)
Potenza acustica

Incertezza (Potenza sonora)

2200 Watt
6600 Giri/min
230 mm
M14

5.2 Kg
490 mm
151 mm
7.1 m/s?
2.0 m/s?
5.0 m/s?
1.5 m/s?
94 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
104 dB(A)
3nd



